


 RACE WALK DISQUALIFICATION by Rule 230.3(f)	
CHIEF JUDGE	DATE _____ TIME OF DAY _____ COMPETITION _____ Male/Female AGE GROUP _____ EVENT/DISTANCE _____
Competitor Number	obviously failed to comply with Rule 232.2 in the last 100 meters Loss of Contact / Bent Knee ~ or >
Name of Chief Judge	
Signature of Chief Judge	
Name of Referee	
Signature of Referee	

 RACE WALK DISQUALIFICATION by Rule 230.3(f)	
CHIEF JUDGE	DATE _____ TIME OF DAY _____ COMPETITION _____ Male/Female AGE GROUP _____ EVENT/DISTANCE _____
Competitor Number	obviously failed to comply with Rule 232.2 in the last 100 meters Loss of Contact / Bent Knee ~ or >
Name of Chief Judge	
Signature of Chief Judge	
Name of Referee	
Signature of Referee	

 RACE WALK DISQUALIFICATION by Rule 230.3(f)	
CHIEF JUDGE	DATE _____ TIME OF DAY _____ COMPETITION _____ Male/Female AGE GROUP _____ EVENT/DISTANCE _____
Competitor Number	obviously failed to comply with Rule 232.2 in the last 100 meters Loss of Contact / Bent Knee ~ or >
Name of Chief Judge	
Signature of Chief Judge	
Name of Referee	
Signature of Referee	

 RACE WALK DISQUALIFICATION by Rule 230.3(f)	
CHIEF JUDGE	DATE <u>25 Jan 20</u> TIME OF DAY <u>8:35 a</u> COMPETITION <u>USATF Nat'l / Santee</u> Male/Female AGE GROUP <u>Open</u> EVENT/DISTANCE <u>50 km</u>
Competitor Number 89	obviously failed to comply with Rule 232.2 in the last 100 meters Loss of Contact / Bent Knee ~ or >
E. L. Jefe Name of Chief Judge	
<i>Elaine Lynn Jefe</i> Signature of Chief Judge	
Dee S. Boss Name of Referee	
<i>Dee Boss</i> Signature of Referee	

An example is to the left.